CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

lurii Tovkailo

Certified for:

Deep sea navigator
Crewell ID: 119498

Main info
lurii Tovkailo
Master Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 28.09.1984 ussr
+79887693399 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

ja- il
ja-pan@mail.ru City:

Russia / Novorossiysk

Russia, Krasnodar reg,

lurii Tovkailo Home address: = Novorossiysk, Kunikova str,
48-19
Good Closest airport: = GDZ, KRR, AER
08.10.2020 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0297257 28.05.2019 Russia 01.08.2029
76 5700891 09.10.2021 Russia 08.05.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator
NVS207857 26.07.2023 Russia 28.07.2028
26.10.2025 26.07.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/119498/

Basic Safety Training

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

NVS207857048
Sea Runner / Liberia Oilichemical
tanker
Troitsky Bridge / Qil/chemical
liberia tanker /47199
Oil/chemical
T iy Bridge /
orgovly Bridge tanker / 46697
Oil/chemical
is Advent /
Saamis Adventurer tanker / 30938
Nariva / Chemical
tanker /47300
. Chemical
Coipo/ tanker / 47300
NCC Massafi/ Chemical
Panama tanker /45352
BS Bravo / GBN Chemical
tanker
Chemical
BSB / GBN
S Bravo tanker / 14000
) Qil/chemical
Sincero / Panama tanker / 18000
Chemical
R BARBADOS
osy/ tanker / 26000

Vessel is sold, lam start searching a job.

Rosy /BARBADOS

Rosy/

Sichem Palace /
Malta

SCT BREITHORN /

Chemical
tanker /26000

Chemical
tanker /26000

Chemical
tanker /8000

Qil/chemical
tanker

26.10.2025

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

Russia

18.03.2025 -
28.06.2025

23.06.2024 -
13.11.2024

14.11.2023 -
08.03.2024

15.03.2023 -
19.07.2023

05.10.2022 -
18.12.2025

29.12.2021 -
07.06.2022

04.06.2021 -
06.09.2021

29.12.2020 -
16.04.2021

19.01.2020 -
27.08.2020

07.07.2019 -
10.11.2019

08.12.2018 -
23.03.2019

10.06.2018 -
19.09.2018

26.11.2017 -
04.03.2018

10.12.2016 -
31.03.2017

15.06.2016 -
12.07.2016

30.11.2028

AERIO

FORNAX

FORNAX

Waruna

Waruna

Fleet M

Fleet M

TPL Shipping

TPL Shipping / Ukr

Obis Ship
Management/
Panama

ClearWaterGROUP
/ Netherlands

ClearWaterGROUP
/ Netherlands

ClearWaterGROUP
/ Netherlands

Vshipfrance /
France

SCT/Swiss



Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 174

Weight: 85

Novorossiysk Maritime
Academy

Navigation

Sister

Overall size: xL

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone:
Kin address:



	CV
	Iurii Tovkailo
	Deep sea navigator



